
Middle School Transition Information For Parents and All New Students to the 
District!!!! 

 
WELCOME TO FAIRLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL, HOME OF THE OWLS!!!! 

 
GENERAL INFORMATION 
School Website:  www.fairlandowls.com 
 
To see the Year Long School Calendar, including all scheduled days out of school:  Click the 2016-17 
Calendar icon, midway down the HOME page of the website.  Please refer to this until the HS/MS 
Calendar, available on the website, begins to fill up. 
 

Middle School Email Contact Information: 
Beth Cain  Social Studies/Reading  bcain@fairlandowls.com 
Chad Ross  Math    cross@fairlandowls.com 
Josh Schertz  Science/ Reading  jschertz@fairlandowls.com 
Deaun McNeely  English/Reading   dmcneely@fairlandowls.com 
Mary Dushane  Teen Ecology   mdushane@fairlandowls.com 
Jana Jenkins  Art    jjenkins@fairlandowls.com 
Corey Henry  Social Studies   chenry@fairlandowls.com 
Jeni Kline  Pre-Algebra   jkline@fairlandowls.com 
Jennifer Johnson English    jenniferjohnson@fairlandowls.com 
Eddie Sturgeon   Band    sturgeon@fairlandowls.com 
Nancy Phariss  SPED    nphariss@fairlandowls.com 
 

VALUABLE INFORMATION: 
Contact information link for ALL Fairland Teachers is available on the school website on the bottom left 
of the website Home page. 
 

HOW TO MONITOR YOUR CHILDS GRADES AND ATTENDANCE ONLINE:  Call the 

MS/HS Secretary, Tina Wiseley at 676-3246 ext. 105 to get your login and password information to 
monitor your child’s progress. 
 

TO RECEIVE A SCHEDULE OF EACH UPCOMING WEEKLY EVENTS IN THE 
MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL:  To receive a weekly Friday Focus, you may call and leave your email 

address with the school secretary, or, send your email address to the building Principal, Jerry Johnson, at 
jjohnson@fairlandowls.com 
 

ATHLETIC SCHEDULES:  Athletic schedules, as they become available, will be posted on the school 

website. 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.fairlandowls.com/
mailto:bcain@fairlandowls.com
mailto:cross@fairlandowls.com
mailto:jschertz@fairlandowls.com
mailto:dmcneely@fairlandowls.com
mailto:mdushane@fairlandowls.com
mailto:jjenkins@fairlandowls.com
mailto:chenry@fairlandowls.com
mailto:jkline@fairlandowls.com
mailto:jenniferjohnson@fairlandowls.com
mailto:sturgeon@fairlandowls.com
mailto:nphariss@fairlandowls.com
mailto:jjohnson@fairlandowls.com


 


